• Built-in USB interface for programming.
• Two RS-485 buses provide
communication to system accessories.
• Dedicated Form C trouble relay and two
general purpose Form C programmable
relays rated at 2.5 amps at 24 VDC.
• 13 preset notification cadence patterns
(including ANSI 3.41) and four user

Asco T8210A107 24 VDC 3 A max 0 Hz
Asco 8210G207 24 VDC 3 A max 0 Hz
Ordering Information
SCSS-700 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
SCSS-700ND Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
without built in display
SBUS Accessories
SCSS-700ANN Red Remote Annunciator. Four line
LCD annunciator with 40 characters per
line
SCSS-700ANNG Gray Remote Annunciator. Four line
LCD annunciator with 40 characters per
line
5815XL Signal Line Circuit (SLC) Expander
5496 6 amp intelligent Power Module
5824 Serial/Parallel Printer Interface Module
5880 LED I/O Module
5865-3 & 5865-4 LED Fire Annunciators
5883 Relay Interface Board
Fire-Lite (LiteSpeed) Devices
See the specification sheets listed below for a complete
listing of the devices
15384 Fire-Lite Protocol devices specification
sheet
Miscellaneous Accessories
SCSS-700PK Software Suite - 2. Provides
programming,upload/download, and
event reporting
RBB Remote Battery Box Accessory
Cabinet. Use for backup batteries up to